POS. P.CAT. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE
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103
135
141
169
105
148
142
171
102
158
104
117
137
111
146
170
163
109
132
113
143
159
138
131
164
168
166
120

JANEIRO CERDEIRA , JAVIER
LOSADA CONDE, FICO

SANMARTIN GONZALEZ , ALEX
ALVAREZ DA SILVA , JOSE ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ , DIEGO
LASO VAZQUEZ , XENXO

SOTO RODRIGUEZ , ANGEL

RAMOS LOPEZ , MIGUEL

MEIZOSO PERMUI , ANXO

ALBORES MIGUEZ , JORGE
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ , JOSE ALBERTO
ESPIN ARIAS , PABLO

PROL QUINTAS , JOSE

LOPEZ PRADA , JOSE MANUEL
REQUEJO GOMEZ , DAVID

VARELA NEIRA , RUBEN

RODRIGUEZ CARDOSO , ROGELIO
CAJARAVILLE FRANCISCO , MARCOS
LORENZO, DIEGO

LESTON FABEIRO , MIGUEL

PULIDO SOTELO , MIGUEL

ALVAREZ BUYLLA DE LA UZ, JULIO
VAZQUEZ GARCIA , DAVID

CALVO FERNANDEZ , JOSE RUBEN
RODRIGUEZ DIEGUEZ , JOSE

GALLARDO CANITROT, JOSE ANTONIO

GONZALEZ SANTAMARIA , MANUEL
AGULLO NUNEZ , DIEGO

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

CHANDREXA TRAIL 2022
- GENERAL 28K -

SEXO CATEGORIA META

MALE ABS-M-28K KORPOREARENTEIRO TRAIL
MALE VET-M-28K CASTRO-TRAIL

MALE ABS-M-28K
MALE VET-M-28K
MALE ABS-M-28K
MALE ABS-M-28K
MALE VET-M-28K
MALE ABS-M-28K
MALE ABS-M-28K
MALE VET-M-28K ATLETISMO BAIONA

MALE ABS-M-28K KORPOREARENTEIRO TRAIL
MALE VET-M-28K ABRENTE

MALE VET-M-28K RUNNING SPORT TRAIL
MALE VET-M-28K PENA TREVINCA

MALE VET-M-28K BOOX 001 RUNMANIAK
MALE VET-M-28K GTR GALAICO TRAIL RUNNIG
MALE ABS-M-28K INDEPENDIENTE

MALE VET-M-28K CDM XESTEIRAS

MALE ABS-M-28K AME BESTARRUZA

CAZAFANTASMAS TEAM
KORPOREARENTEIRO TRAIL
ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO
CD.LA PURISIMA

GALLAECIA RAID

MALE VET-M-28K TRIBU TRAIL

MALE ABS-M-28K INDEPENDIENTE
MALE VET-M-28K GMTA&CHUVONERS
MALE ABS-M-28K AVIVA SPORT CLUB

MALE VET-M-28K
MALE ABS-M-28K
MALE VET-M-28K
MALE VET-M-28K
MALE ABS-M-28K

ASESOU TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
PENA TREVINCA O BARCO

GRUPO CUEVAS NOGUEIRA TRAIL

META
02:50:12
02:50:14
02:57:57
03:04:49
03:04:49
03:09:21
03:09:39
03:16:53
03:17:29
03:18:32
03:21:45
03:21:52
03:21:57
03:24:34
03:24:57
03:25:11
03:26:18
03:28:04
03:28:35
03:28:47
03:28:50
03:34:52
03:37:30
03:38:28
03:39:36
03:44:01
03:45:07
03:47:03

RITMO
06:05 min/Km
06:05 min/Km
06:22 min/Km
06:37 min/Km
06:37 min/Km
06:46 min/Km
06:47 min/Km
07:02 min/Km
07:04 min/Km
07:06 min/Km
07:13 min/Km
07:13 min/Km
07:13 min/Km
07:19 min/Km
07:20 min/Km
07:20 min/Km
07:23 min/Km
07:26 min/Km
07:27 min/Km
07:28 min/Km
07:28 min/Km
07:41 min/Km
07:47 min/Km
07:49 min/Km
07:51 min/Km
08:01 min/Km
08:03 min/Km
08:07 min/Km
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

14
15
16
17
18
1
19
20
1
16
17
2
18
19
20
3
21
22
23

21
24
25

128
110
144
134
118
149
162
155
107
106
123
167
129
154
140
147
161
133
165
160
115
116
156
125

LOZANO IGLESIAS , MIGUEL ANGEL
SILVA BLANCO , JOSE

GARCIA VUELTA , JOSE MANUEL
DOBAO VALCARCE , RICARDO
FIGUEIREDO FERNANDEZ , DANIEL
ARAUJO LOSADA , ROSA

ALONSO MiGUEZ , ALFONSO
BANDE OTERO , ADRIAN
RODRIGUEZ RIVERA , AIDA
BARREIRO MACHADO , JOSE MANUEL
BLANCO ALVAREZ , ALBERTO
GOMEZ , DORA

CENDON DIZ , LUCIANO
RODRIGUEZ VISO , MARCOS

ARCE AMOR , LAUREANO
FERNANDEZ OTERO , PAULA
ALONSO MARTINEZ , JOSE MANUEL
FARALDO VALLES , ANDRES
LOSADA MARRA , JOSE

MELLA SEUIDO , MARTA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ , ANTIA
DORTA RODRIGUEZ , ANTONIO JAVIER
PEREZ GONZALEZ , MIGUEL
VILLAVERDE SANISIDRO , JOSE LUIS

CHANDREXA TRAIL 2022

SEXO
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

- GENERAL 28K -
CATEGORIA META
ABS-M-28K
ABS-M-28K CDM XESTEIRAS
ABS-M-28K TEAM SERRUCHO
ABS-M-28K INDEPENDIENTE
ABS-M-28K
ABS-F-28K RUNNING SPORT TRAIL
ABS-M-28K RUNNING SPORT TRAIL
ABS-M-28K VIGOENTRENA
VET-F-28K CLUB DE MONTANA FORMIGUEIROS
VET-M-28K CLUB DE MONTANA FORMIGUEIROS
VET-M-28K RUNNING SPORT TRAIL
VET-F-28K
VET-M-28K KORPOREARENTEIRO TRAIL
VET-M-28K CLUB BOX 001 RUNMANIAK
VET-M-28K RUNMANIAK BOX001 OURENSE
VET-F-28K COUTADAS TRAIL TEAM
VET-M-28K KORPORE ARENTEIRO TRAIL
VET-M-28K INDEPENDIENTE
VET-M-28K RUNNING SPORT TRAIL
VET-F-28K GMTA&CHUVONERS
ABS-F-28K INDEPENDIENTE
ABS-M-28K INDEPENDIENTE
VET-M-28K INDEPENDIENTE
VET-M-28K INDEPENDIENTE

META
03:50:03
03:54:14
03:54:31
03:57:33
03:57:45
04:00:14
04:00:15
04:02:19
04:05:32
04:05:32
04:08:24
04:09:09
04:09:22
04:14:15
04:14:15
04:16:25
04:31:56
04:31:56
04:32:09
04:36:27
04:49:17
04:49:17
05:01:14
05:23:54

RITMO
08:13 min/Km
08:22 min/Km
08:23 min/Km
08:30 min/Km
08:30 min/Km
08:35 min/Km
08:35 min/Km
08:40 min/Km
08:47 min/Km
08:47 min/Km
08:53 min/Km
08:54 min/Km
08:55 min/Km
09:05 min/Km
09:05 min/Km
09:10 min/Km
09:43 min/Km
09:43 min/Km
09:44 min/Km
09:53 min/Km
10:20 min/Km
10:20 min/Km
10:46 min/Km
11:35 min/Km

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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